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Form 24 for 05/05/09

YC-21TKI REMOVAL. DC1/PROGRESS TRANSFER HATCH CLOSURE. PROGRESS -DC1 HATCH

LEAK CHECK

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:45
07:45-08:15
07:45-08:10
08:10-10:10

08:15-09:15

08:15-09:45
09:15-10:15
09:45-10:15
10:10-11:40

10:15-10:50

11:15-12:45
11:15-11:55
11:40-11:55
11:55-12:05
12:05-12:15
12:05-12:50
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-13:25
12:50-13:10
13:10-13:40
13:25-13:40
13:40-14:40
14:40-14:45

14:40-15:00

14:40-14:50
14:45-14:50
15:00-15:45
15:05-15:15
15:15-15:35
15:35-15:45
15:35-17:35
15:45-16:05

CREW

CDR, FE-1
FE-2
FE-2

CDR

FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-2

CDR

CDR
FE-1

FE-2

FE-1
FE-2

FE-1
CDR
FE-1, FE-2

CDR

FE-1
CDR

FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-1,FE-2
FE-1,FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
CDR, FE-1

ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Prep for Work

CHECS Fan Cleaning

Removing Local Temperature Sensor Switching Unit JIKT (TA251MBE) from
Progress 366

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Removing YC-21 Container from Progress 366
Caution & Warning Book Update

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Replacing Laptop RS1 with Laptop RS3 from Spares. Tagup with specialists
as necessary (S-band)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 4

FSL. Optical Target Installation for Checkout 3
Private Medical Conference (Ku + S-band)
PAO Hardware Setup

Start Filling CWC

Filling CWC from Auxiliary PWD Port
Private Medical Conference (Ku + S-band)
Terminate Filling CWC

COX Maintenance

DOUG Software Review

SSRMS Ops

Private Medical Conference (Ku + S-band)
LUNCH

JPM Window Shutter Closure

Remove C[1-7 Lights from Progress and Stow with Spares (before hatch
closure). Remove all Light Units. Update the IMS

Potable Water Dispenser (PWD) Daily Ambient Flush
BCAT-4 Camera Checkout

Progress 366 activation, air duct removal

PAO Crew Prep

PAO Event (Ku+S-band)

Airlock Audit
Removal of Quick-Release Screw Clamps in DC1



16:05-16:25
16:25-17:25
17:25-18:25
17:25-18:25
17:35-17:40
17:40-18:15
18:15-19:15

18:25-18:35

18:25-19:00
18:35-19:15
19:10-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task List
Notes:

FE-1
CDR

FE-2

CDR

FE-1
CDR
FE-1

CDR
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DC1/Progress 366 Transfer Hatch Closure
Progress 366 Hatch Leak Check

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Physical Exercise (ARED)

PAO Hardware Deactivation

Evening Work Prep

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

TV Video Downlink of DC1-Progress Interface Prior to Hatch Closure (Ku-
band)

Evening Work Prep

Transfer TVIS, CEVIS, and HRM data to MEC
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Presleep (dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet)
SLEEP

IMS Update

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities
End of Radiogram



